DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie

J ≤ 25 ≤ 25 ≤ 25 ≤ 25
K ≤ 70 ≤ 70 ≤ 70 ≤ 70
LeMans II - Order codes
Design Finish Swivel 400 mm 450 mm 500 mm 600 mm
ARENA Style
Chrome
Left KLE2450LASC KLE2500LASC KLE2600LASC
Right KLE2450RASC KLE2500RASC KLE2600RASC
Anthracite
Left KLE2400LASA KLE2450LASA KLE2500LASA KLE2600LASA
Right KLE2400RASA KLE2450RASA KLE2500RASA KLE2600RASA
ARENA Classic
Chrome
Left KLE2400LACC KLE2450LACC KLE2500LACC KLE2600LACC
Right KLE2400RACC KLE2450RACC KLE2500RACC KLE2600RACC
Silver
Left KLE2450LACS KLE2500LACS KLE2600LACS
Right KLE2450RACS KLE2500RACS KLE2600RACS
Self closing Dampener
Left KLE2DL 2 Sets required per Le Mans
Right KLE2DR 2 Sets required per Le Mans